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208808 Abbasov , Mustafa M 9 2014 X
201733 Abbott , Courtney F 8 - X
208458 Abdullahi , Ahmed M 9 2014 X
96928 Adamec , Zachary M 12 2011 X

207808 Adams , Taylor F 9 2014 X
170426 Ajak , Gesma F 12 2011 X
194067 Albin , Matthew M 10 2013 X
156043 Alexander , Dejaun M 11 2012 X
228985 Alexander , Tayaunna F 9 2014 X
151761 Allen , Kelsey F 11 2012 X
208363 Allen , Nicholas M 9 2014 X
208368 Anderson , Anthony L M 9 2014 X
201734 Anderson , Marly F 8 - X
224454 Anderson III, Anthony M 9 2014 X
201720 Aniton , Jalynn F 10 2013 X
230247 Arnold , Davon M 9 2014 X
195304 Ater , Cory M 10 2013 X
156044 Ater , Jordan M 11 2012 X
227769 Ater , Mackenzie F 8 - X
111163 Averette , Jordan M 12 2011 X
178444 Bahena , Evelyn F 10 2013 X
147926 Bale , Hallee F 11 2012 X
156045 Bale , Joseph M 11 2012 X
207839 Barker , Madison F 9 2014 X
214168 Barnes , Makenzie F 8 - X
179268 Barrett , Bryce M 10 2013 X
207840 Bartsch , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
169548 Bast , Allison F 11 2012 X
213439 Bayens , Matthew M 10 2013 X
208373 Bentley , Frank M 9 2014 X
211940 Berry , Lakayla F 9 2014 X
179260 Bethel , Gregory M 10 2013 X
214395 Bethel , Xavion M 10 2013 X
179270 Bishop , Michael M 10 2013 X
154710 Black , Evan M 12 2011 X
207500 Blake , Dalton M 9 2014 X
107156 Blanks , Demondre M 12 2011 X
198654 Blevens , Cade M 10 2013 X
200737 Blumeier , Benjamin M 10 2013 X
228986 Bolds , Aaliyah F 10 2013 X
222522 Boog , Austin M 9 2014 X
214396 Booth , Austin M 10 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 3757a95ab5868c4c1f701cd032ba1bfd 2015-04-27 09:45:38

Digitally signed by Mike Crawley (mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 07:44:54 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

154711 Bosemer , Blake M 12 2011 X
116281 Bowden , Micaiah F 11 2012 X
219049 Boyington , Nathaniel M 9 2014 X
111160 Bradley , Jalen M 12 2011 X
96934 Bradshaw , Matt M 12 2011 X

111798 Bratcher , Jamie F 12 2011 X/C
208374 Braugher , Alixe M 9 2014 X
104508 Bray , Kevin M 12 2011 X
156047 Brewer , Jerry M 11 2012 X
179274 Briton , Darius M 10 2013 X
228987 Broaden , Aleycia F 10 2013 X
201735 Brock , Alyssa F 8 - X
208459 Brockman , Bryce M 9 2014 X
154738 Brown , Jaclyn F 11 2012 C
207626 Brown , Noah M 10 2012 X
194069 Brown , Ramar M 10 2013 X
156048 Browning , Caleb M 11 2012 X
107158 Browning , Collin M 12 2011 X
177871 Browning , Molly F 12 2011 X
228981 Brundage , Rashaye F 9 2014 X
229020 Bruner , Tyler M 9 2014 X
154739 Bryant , Ashley F 12 2011 C
150061 Bryant , Samuel M 11 2012 X
111799 Buck , Mykelle F 12 2011 C
225946 Bui , Alain M 10 2013 X
106770 Burkhardt , John M 12 2011 X
208931 Burnley , Troy M 9 2014 X
208375 Burns , Michael M 9 2014 X
208376 Bush , Omari M 9 2014 X
207502 Cahill , Alexander M 11 2012 X
224480 Cain , Kiara F 9 2014 X
156049 Camble , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
123286 Campbell , Jordan M 12 2011 X
208460 Carman , Ryan M 10 2013 X
105704 Carter , Brittany F 12 2011 X
229010 Carter , Mykelle M 9 2014 X
110488 Casey , Miah F 12 2011 X
229011 Cater , Antevin M 9 2014 X
229021 Cauley , Andrew M 9 2014 X
177034 Chamberlain , Alec M 11 2012 X
123479 Chapman , Callie F 12 2011 X
195291 Chester , Gerald M 11 2012 X
156051 Clark , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
177026 Colecio , Luis M 10 2013 X
179729 Combs , Darius M 10 2013 X
107163 Compton , Trenton M 12 2011 X
96937 Connor , Tyler M 12 2011 X

228988 Cook , Brasia F 9 2014 X
154722 Cooper , Daniel M 11 2012 X
224481 Copeland , Jamayka F 9 2014 X
208377 Cornelius , Phillip M 9 2014 X
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100663 Cornett , Sarah F 12 2011 X
151766 Cosgrove , Alyssa F 11 2012 X
178393 Costelle , Kimberly F 10 2013 X
229022 Cox , Bryson M 9 2014 X
207811 Craven , Brooke F 9 2014 X
212487 Craven , Matthew M 9 2014 X
154728 Craven , Shelby F 11 2012 X
208379 Creighton , Jordan M 9 2014 X
156052 Crowe , Hunter M 11 2012 X
189494 Crumes , Demonie F 10 2013 X
222861 Crutcher , Chase M 11 2012 X
200740 Cun , Don M 10 2013 X
111164 Cunningham , William M 12 2011 X
176940 Curry , Ahlyia F 10 2013 X/C
219051 Curry , Chris M 9 2014 X
208380 Daboni , Jean Polycarpe M 9 2014 X
151768 Dages , Calli F 11 2012 X
106613 Dages , Shania F 12 2011 X
207799 Daub , Chase M 9 2014 X
207813 Davenport , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
154741 Davis , Andrea F 11 2012 X
207505 Davis , Austin M 12 2011 X
177518 Davis , Bradley M 11 2012 X
179736 Davis , Errick M 10 2013 X
170499 Dean , Bailey F 9 2014 X
227770 Decker , Garrett M 8 - X
211831 Deneen , Michael M 9 2014 X
229012 Desroches , Michael M 9 2014 X
151085 Desroches , Robinson M 12 2011 X
160014 Dewald , Heather F 11 2012 X
228989 Dinwiddle , Malayshia F 12 2011 X
154712 Doan , Phillip M 11 2012 X
229763 Doblado , Jean Carlo M 9 2014 X
179929 Dominguez , Silvestre M 10 2013 X
106614 Dorsey , Twanesha F 12 2011 X
208382 Doss , Jacob M 9 2014 X
179764 Duncan , Keontez M 10 2013 X
219045 Dunn , Damarious M 9 2014 X
156517 Dunning , Amone M 11 2012 X
189737 Dyer , Ireland F 10 2013 X
123288 Edwards , Bradley Chris M 12 2011 X
207814 Edwards , Megan F 9 2014 X
229023 Embry , Brendan M 9 2014 X
166517 Embry , Tyler M 11 2012 X
147919 Erwin , Leah F 12 2011 X
179799 Estes , Jeffrey M 10 2013 X
156519 Estill , Anthony M 11 2012 X
228990 Everett , Aceana F 12 2014 X
208384 Ewing , Justin M 9 2014 X
229024 Fallon , Cody M 9 2014 X
188952 Fallon , Hannah F 10 2013 X
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178402 Firstrider , Sequoyah F 10 2013 X
161576 Fisher , Allison F 11 2012 C
154730 Fleener , Katlyn F 11 2012 X
225952 Fleming , Brandon M 11 2012 X
178404 Flores , Sarah F 10 2013 X
229025 Fluhr , Michael Zane M 9 2014 X
156523 Ford , Cameron M 11 2012 X
179813 Ford , Kishawn M 10 2013 X
208461 Foster , Trent M 9 2014 X
111820 Frazier , Tyra F 12 2011 C
208462 Frech , Isaac M 9 2014 X
156642 French , Jared M 11 2012 X
213703 Garcia , Cesar M 9 2014 X
156643 Garcia , William M 11 2012 X
208385 Garner , Jaden M 9 2014 X
178429 Garrison , David M 10 2013 X
176941 Gay , Serena F 10 2013 C
161577 Gay , Sierra F 11 2012 C
215697 Gendemeh , Naphia M 9 2014 X
106616 George , Courtney F 12 2011 X
228991 Gibbons , Alexis F 11 2012 X
208386 Glass , Terence M 9 2014 X
176942 Glenn , Alexia F 10 2013 C
106617 Glenn , Makayla F 12 2011 X
116395 Goodlett , Teri F 10 2013 X
167820 Graham , Adrianna F 12 2011 X
177520 Graham , Breana F 10 2013 X
179814 Graves , Aubrey M 10 2013 X
208387 Graves , Keiaris M 9 2014 X
111827 Gray , Haylee F 12 2011 X
200763 Green , Yamani F 9 2014 X
224483 Greenlee , CheMarra F 9 2014 X
201748 Greenwell , Anna F 8 - X
107168 Griffin , Arthur M 12 2011 X
176932 Griffin , Gabrielle F 10 2013 X
107170 Griffin , Trey M 12 2011 X
107695 Hack , Adam M 12 2011 X
154723 Hale , Brayden M 11 2012 X
229027 Hale , Kendall M 9 2014 X
228972 Hall , Madison F 7 - X
123488 Hall , Molly F 12 2011 X
107171 Hamblin , Jacolby M 12 2011 X
156647 Hamby , Deion M 11 2012 X
225777 Hammonds , Amaria F 9 2014 X
96938 Hardison , Hunter M 12 2011 X

229013 Hardison , Xavier M 9 2014 X
208389 Harper , Demetrice M 9 2014 X
228973 Harper , Katelynn F 9 2014 X
156648 Harrington , Terrance M 11 2012 X
194734 Harris , Ashlee F 8 - X
127020 Harris , Faith F 10 2009 X
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156649 Harris , Taylor M 11 2012 X
224463 Harvell , Anthony M 9 2014 X
228974 Hawkins , Haley F 9 2014 X
207705 Hayden , Joseph M 11 2012 X
107173 Hedgecock , Aaron M 12 2011 X
219044 Hernandez , Gil M 9 2014 X
179930 Herrera Fu , Juan M 10 2013 X
214169 Higdon , Jamie F 9 2014 X
208929 Higdon , Tracy M 11 2012 X
211834 Hill , Javon M 9 2014 X
170436 Hill , Jordan F 12 2011 X
156651 Hite , Kendrick M 11 2012 X
207784 Ho , Courtney F 9 2014 C
176943 Hogan , Jennifer F 10 2013 C
224484 Holland , LaVonce F 7 - X
179832 Holt , Jordan M 10 2013 X
166490 Hood , Peyton M 10 2013 X
216439 Horn , Cody M 9 2014 X
219047 Hornback , Trevor M 9 2014 X
229028 Houston , Jalen M 9 2014 X
151769 Howell , Jessica F 11 2012 X
151770 Howell , Lindsey F 11 2012 X
132432 Hughes , Alexis F 12 2011 X
177028 Huitron , Javier M 10 2013 X
228982 Huston , Deashia F 9 2014 X
217830 Ibrahim , Sadam M 9 2014 X
177030 Ibrahimkadic , Dario M 10 2013 X
149057 Ibrahimkadic , David M 11 2012 X
149036 Ibrahimkadic , Igor M 11 2012 X
178406 Jacobs , Hayley F 10 2013 X
169621 Jarboe , Alexis F 11 2012 X
226594 Javorek , Sasa M 12 2011 X
194735 Jeffries , Fontasia F 10 2013 X
107176 Jeffries , Jared M 12 2011 X
151771 Jenkins , Bailey F 11 2012 X
207800 Johnson , Coby M 8 - X
214397 Johnson , Darrale M 11 2012 X
229029 Johnson , Devin M 9 2014 X
179834 Johnson , Dylan M 10 2013 X
207820 Johnson , Hailey F 9 2014 X
208391 Johnson , Malik M 9 2014 X
224485 Johnson , Sydney F 9 2014 X
224465 Johnson , Walter M 8 - X
107181 Johnson , William M 12 2011 X
189495 Jones , Barry M 10 2013 X
179836 Jones , Bryce M 10 2013 X
107183 Jones , Nathaniel M 12 2011 X
166491 Jones , Zachary M 11 2012 X
161754 Joyce , Tyler M 11 2012 X
159720 Just , Allison F 11 2012 X
207822 Just , Brittney F 9 2014 X
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151772 Keene , Natalie F 11 2012 X
227771 Kesterson , Dalton M 9 2014 X
178407 Knoer , Caitlyn F 10 2013 X
132422 Koerner , Jacob M 12 2011 X
166492 Kuhn , Jeremy M 11 2012 X
207785 Lane , Hailey F 9 2014 C
170438 Latham , Janayia F 11 2012 X
160015 Lawson , Daisy F 11 2012 X
195300 Legrand , Breanna F 11 2012 X
161579 Leonardo , Alahna F 11 2012 C
195305 Leslie , Matthew M 10 2013 X
208392 Lewis , Jalen M 9 2014 X
194736 Lewis , Janna F 10 2013 X
156657 Lewis , Shane M 11 2012 X
229030 Lewis , William Isaiah M 11 2012 X
176934 Liggin , Marriel F 10 2013 X
213441 Linker , Zachary M 10 2013 X
229031 Lister , Devin M 9 2014 X
194737 Lockhart , Molly F 9 2014 X
207823 Logsdon , Alysia F 9 2014 X
104167 Logsdon , Gabby F 12 2011 X
208393 London , Howard M 9 2014 X
221205 Love , Karlos M 11 2012 X
224486 Love , Kenya F 9 2014 X
220012 Luckett , Deshawn M 9 2014 X
166494 Luckett , Ryan M 10 2013 X
106542 Ludwig , Allison F 12 2011 X
154714 Luis Biviano , Gelasio M 11 2012 X
195292 Luong , Scott M 11 2012 X
208395 Mack , Jaylen M 9 2014 X
107187 Mack , William M 12 2011 X
151091 Macklin , Phillip M 12 2011 X
207824 Maddox , Morgan F 9 2014 X
123436 Mader , Miranda F 12 2011 X
177031 Madrid , Mario M 10 2013 X
200764 Malone , Carrington F 10 2013 X
222862 Manning , Micah F 11 2012 X
224487 Marshall , Dazae F 9 2014 X
194738 Marshall , Doneah F 10 2013 X
96931 Martin , Noah Steven M 12 2011 X

224488 Mason , Aaliyah F 7 - X
207712 Mason , Malek M 12 2011 X
194072 Mathies , Michael M 10 2013 X
105712 Mattingly , Autumn F 12 2011 X
208398 Mattingly , Hunter M 9 2014 X
177032 Maxwell , Seth M 10 2013 X
184496 McAlmont , Stephen M 10 2013 X
159721 McCauley , Kayla F 11 2012 X
228975 McCauley , Mallory F 8 - X
207826 McCluskey , Camryn F 9 2014 X
177519 McCluskey , Darren M 10 2013 X
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208401 McCubbins , Noah M 9 2014 X
207793 McDonald , Taylor F 10 2013 C
111834 McGiveney , Ashley F 12 2011 X
179842 Melcher , Drew M 10 2013 X
156661 Melcher , Nathan M 11 2012 X
167822 Melone , Misty F 12 2011 X
111835 Mercer , Margaret F 12 2011 C
229032 Milan , Allen M 9 2014 X
208405 Miller , Desmond M 9 2014 X
208407 Miller , Devin M 9 2014 X
156662 Miller , Jacob M 11 2012 X
228976 Miller , Jasmine F 7 - X
207788 Mills , Tiara F 9 2014 C
107189 Milner , Ryan M 12 2011 X
156663 Mitchell , Dylan M 11 2012 X
194739 Mitchell , Riyan F 10 2013 X
208814 Mohamed , Bakdad M 9 2014 X
229033 Molinari , Brandon M 10 2013 X
198660 Montgomery , Jesse M 10 2013 X
194073 Montgomery , Marcus M 10 2013 X
198671 Montgomery , Spencer M 10 2013 X
198672 Moore , Kenneth Austin M 10 2013 X
107707 Moran , Austin M 12 2011 X
160016 Morgan , Emily F 11 2012 X
222863 Morgan , Madison F 10 2013 X
208408 Mouser , James M 9 2014 X
194077 Mozee , Kel Shawn M 10 2013 X
107193 Murphy , Jacob M 12 2011 X
208410 Murphy , Jahmari M 9 2014 X
208411 Neal , Dontre M 9 2014 X
179843 Nelson , Samuel M 10 2013 X
207828 Neville , Kendall F 9 2014 X
107196 Newton , Roby M 12 2011 X
207917 Nguyen , Kelly F 10 2013 X
207716 Nguyen , Mike M 12 2011 X
225966 Nguyen , Teresa F 12 2011 X
196567 Nguyen , Tiffany F 12 2011 X
200766 Norfleet , Autumn F 12 2011 X
156670 Northington , Derek M 11 2012 X
132430 Overall , Trelyn M 12 2011 X
224473 Owens , Rashad M 9 2014 X
161581 Owens , Raven F 11 2012 C
107197 Painter , William M 12 2011 X
228992 Pankey , Donielle F 9 2014 X
107198 Paris , Aaron M 12 2011 X
227772 Partin , Andrew M 10 2013 X
159723 Penn , Jaelynn F 10 2013 X
229477 Pennix , Solomon M 10 2013 X
207790 Perkins , Raelyn F 9 2014 C
154716 Perla , Alexander M 11 2012 X
207843 Perla , Salina F 9 2014 X
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211835 Peters , Jacob M 9 2014 X
111162 Phillips , Alex M 12 2011 X
166496 Phillips , Jakob M 12 2011 X
221024 Po , Bor M 11 2012 X
208815 Po , Day M 9 2014 X
166497 Poindexter , Logun M 11 2012 X
195308 Poole , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
151774 Poore , Sarah F 11 2012 X
229016 Porter , Brandon M 9 2014 X
208412 Porter , Damon M 9 2014 X
220011 Porter , Demetrius M 9 2014 X
107199 Pressley , Malik M 12 2011 X
194074 Price , Jaun M 10 2013 X
207503 Puckett , Jonah M 11 2012 X
208413 Ragland , Andrew M 9 2014 X
133679 Ralston , Desmond M 12 2011 X
187003 Ramirez , Annabelle F 10 2013 X
96941 Ramirez , Carlos M 12 2011 X

156674 Ramsey , Christion M 11 2012 X
224475 Ramsey , Niles M 9 2014 X
228993 Ray , Jodi F 9 2014 X
107708 Ray , Joseph M 12 2011 X
208414 Reddington , Cade M 9 2014 X
195306 Render , Jared M 10 2013 X
123439 Renfrow , Hannah F 11 2012 X
214174 Reynolds , Areona F 10 2013 X
159716 Richardson , Jason M 11 2012 X
208463 Richardson , Nathan M 9 2014 X
161583 Richie , Desiree F 11 2012 X
201750 Rigdon , Savannah F 8 - X
207830 Robison , Samantha F 9 2014 X
198684 Robison , Shane M 10 2013 X
215768 Rodriguez , Emanuel M 10 2013 X
208464 Rodriguez , Luis M 10 2013 X
96933 Rodriguez , Oscar M 12 2011 X

123441 Rose , Courtney F 12 2011 X
229764 Rowan , McKinley M 9 2014 X
218197 Sallee , Stephen M 9 2014 X
96942 Sanchez , Adrian M 12 2011 X

208415 Sarver , Victor M 9 2014 X
107203 Satterly , Alex M 12 2011 X
107508 Saunders , Marcus M 12 2011 X
107709 Schablik , Jordon M 12 2011 X
207845 Schank , Hannah F 9 2014 X
107711 Schrecker , Michael M 12 2011 X
229034 Sellers , Westley M 9 2014 X
166498 Semar , Austin M 11 2012 X
166500 Sexton , Austin M 11 2012 X
224489 Shabazz , Tymkya F 8 - X
178430 Sheek , Alexander M 10 2013 X
105719 Sheek , Amy F 12 2011 X
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179846 Showalter , Blake M 10 2013 X
176946 Sidebottom , Macie F 10 2013 C
147922 Siegrist , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
107510 Simpkins , Nolan M 12 2011 X
177036 Simpson , Damien M 12 2011 X
214171 Sipes , Kyla F 9 2014 X
176935 Skinner , Haley F 10 2013 X
107512 Smith , Aarion M 12 2011 X
208603 Smith , Caleb  M 9 2014 X
228995 Smith , Chakyra F 11 2012 X
211951 Smith , Jalen F 11 2012 X
132442 Smith , Robert Ryne M 12 2011 X
154719 Smith , Samuel M 11 2012 X
207504 Snawder , Ethan M 9 2014 X
208416 Solis , Marc M 9 2014 X
208417 Spear , William M 9 2014 X
228984 Standard , Jasmine F 9 2014 X
198685 Stoffer , Ronald Blake M 10 2013 X
179847 Stokes , Khristian M 10 2013 X
198686 Sturgeon , Dillon M 10 2013 X
224476 Sturgeon , Gemetrius M 9 2014 X
215696 Sullivan , Jaelin M 10 2013 X
154720 Sumser , Austin M 11 2012 X
207832 Suttle , Jacqueline F 8 - X
156677 Sykes , Alex M 11 2012 X
156678 Tarter , Cody M 11 2012 X
111840 Taylor , Sheridyn F 12 2011 X/C
179850 Thameling , Jacob M 10 2013 X
96936 Thibodeaux , Spencer M 12 2008 X

209605 Thompson , Allen  M 9 2014 X
165307 Thompson , Danielle F 11 2012 X
224477 Thompson , Michael M 9 2014 X
227773 Thompson , Stephen M 9 2014 X
105699 Thompson , Tanner M 12 2011 X
194742 Tillman , Jamarie F 9 2014 X
150065 Tingle , Joshua M 10 2013 X
176936 Tinnell , Cassie F 10 2013 X
116393 Titus , Isaiah M 12 2011 X
228997 Tolbert , Jazanae F 9 2014 X
151776 Topp , Kristina F 11 2012 X
116293 Torrens , Breia F 10 2013 X
208465 Tucker , Thomas M 9 2014 X
179851 Tudor , Joram M 10 2013 X
107518 Turk , Austin M 12 2011 X
207837 Turk , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
123444 Turner , Alison F 12 2011 X
195307 Turner , Michael M 9 2014 X
228998 Twiford , Monique F 11 2012 X
178416 Vittitoe , Hayley F 10 2013 X
224478 Wales , Jaquay M 9 2014 X
176937 Walker , Katelyn F 10 2013 X
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156681 Walker , Ronald M 11 2012 X
211836 Wallace , Myles M 9 2014 X
208418 Waller , John M 9 2014 X
107520 Walls , Deion M 12 2011 X
207792 Walsh , Alyssa F 9 2014 C
111161 Wardrip , Drue M 12 2011 X
105723 Ware , Madelyn F 12 2011 X
154736 Warren , Kelly F 11 2012 X
229000 Washington , Brittany F 10 2013 X
105700 Wathen , James M 12 2011 X
156682 Watkins , Antonio M 11 2012 X
123462 Watrous , Faith F 12 2011 X
176951 Weaver , Myia F 10 2013 C
132448 Weber , Travis M 12 2011 X
198687 Wells , George M 10 2013 X
178445 Wernert , Haylee F 12 2011 X
154737 Wesley , Brenna F 11 2012 X
201717 Wheeler , Mika M 10 2013 X
207847 Whetstone , Kirstin F 9 2014 X
116300 Whitmer , Hailey F 10 2011 X
111166 Wiggington , Teewan M 12 2011 X
116381 Wilcox , Mackenzie F 12 2011 X
208419 Wiley , Matthew  M 9 2014 X
123466 Wilkerson , Ashley F 12 2011 X
166501 Wilkerson , Bradley M 11 2012 X
229001 Williams , Alazia F 9 2014 X
179857 Williams , Braxton M 10 2013 X
208420 Williams , Dylan M 9 2014 X
208421 Williams , Kenneth M 9 2014 X
228980 Wilson , Meagan F 7 - X
110489 Winebrenner , Madison F 12 2011 X
116825 Wise , Austin M 10 2011 X
107524 Womack , Joshua M 12 2011 X
184005 Wood , Michael M 10 2013 X
150072 Woodrum , Morgan F 12 2011 X
208422 Woosley , Zachary M 9 2014 X
207838 Yates , Essence F 11 2012 X
161584 Yelder , Mariah F 11 2012 X
96945 Young , Evan M 12 2011 X

154721 Yusuf , Ahmed M 11 2012 X
169626 Ziegler , Carley F 9 2014 X
124671 Ziegler , Maggie F 11 2012 X
179873 Ziegler , Nolan M 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Adams-Scheurich, Dakota 
Allen, Dawson 
Allgood, August 
Beaty, Garrett 
Biblehauser, Blade 
Bui, Alain 
Burdette, Jared 
Cun, Don 
Davis, Bradley 
Davis, Jacob 
Davis, Justin 
Evans, Jacob 
Fleming, Brandon 
Gipson, Sean 
Henderson, Tae Sean 
Herrera Fu, Juan 
Hinton, Dakota 
Kemmerer, Zachary 
Ketterer, Nathan 
Maxwell, Seth 
Muhammad, Zakariyya 
Nelson, Nikolas 
Plappart, Thomas 
Samuels, Jared 
Sanchez Toboso, Pedro 

X Schank, Matthew 
Tran, Johnson 
Wilder, Noah 
Young, Christopher 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Allgood, Cassidy 
Blair, April 
Blair, Lauren 
Corbin, Caitlyn 
Cottrell, Blair 
Critchfield, Shyanne 
Cummins, Jasmine 
De La Torre-Reyes, Leslie 
Diaz, Maribel 
Doan, Aileen 
Dominguez, Elizabeth 
Ellerbe, Erica 
Gatewood, Caitlin 
Greenwell, Helen 
Jones, Cheyenne 
Lareau, Amanda 
Lowe, Taylor 
Nelson, Sydney 
Nguyen, Elizabeth 
Nguyen, Kelly 
Nguyen, Teresa 
Nguyen, Tiffany 
Oakley, Teresa 
Rainey, Ashley 
Ramsey, Sylvia 
Rigdon, Sydney 
Saylor, Ericka 
Stewart, Sara 

Stobbs, Kelsey 
Thompson, Taylor 
Thornton, Ravnn 
Weller, Jasmon 
Whetstone, Kirstin 
Wiggins, Amelia 

Varsity
Baseball

Averette, Jordan 
X Blevens, Cade 

Craven, Matthew 
Embry, Tyler 

X Fleener, Edward Scott
Hedgecock, Aaron 
Hood, Peyton 
Jones, Zachary 
Koerner, Jacob 
Kuhn, Jeremy 

X Lewis, William Isaiah
Luckett, Ryan 

X Molinari, Brandon 
X Montgomery, Jesse 
X Montgomery, Spencer 
X Moore, Kenneth Austin

Newton, Roby 
Overall, Trelyn 
Paris, Aaron 
Phillips, Alex 
Phillips, Jakob 
Poindexter, Logun 

X Robison, Shane 
Satterly, Alex 
Semar, Austin 
Sexton, Austin 
Simpkins, Nolan 
Smith, Robert Ryne

X Stoffer, Ronald Blake
X Sturgeon, Dillon 
X Wardrip, Drue 

Weber, Travis 
X Wells, George 

Wilkerson, Bradley 
Wise, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Alexander, Dejaun 
Bentley, Frank 
Blanks, Demondre 

X Boyd, Donovan 
Bradley, Jalen 
Brown, Ramar 
Cunningham, William 
French, Jared 
Glass, Terence 
Hamby, Deion 
Johnson, William 
Luckett, Ryan 
Montgomery, Marcus 

Mozee, Kel Shawn 
X Murphy, Edward 

Ramsey, Christion 
Richardson, Jason 
Wales, Jaquay 
Wardrip, Drue 
Watkins, Antonio 
Wise, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bowden, Micaiah 
Casey, Miah 
Goodlett, Teri 
Harris, Ashlee 
Jeffries, Fontasia 
Just, Allison 
Just, Brittney 
Lewis, Janna 
Lockhart, Molly 
Marshall, Doneah 
Penn, Jaelynn 

X Tillman, Jamarie 
Torrens, Breia 
Winebrenner, Madison 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Ater, Cory 
Ater, Jordan 

X Birdsong, Larry 
Bryant, Samuel 

X Compton, Trenton 
X Decker, Aaron 

Decker, Garrett 
Javorek, Sasa 
Joyce, Tyler 
Kesterson, Dalton 
Leslie, Matthew 

X McCluskey, Darren 
Partin, Andrew 

X Ray, Bradley 
Render, Jared 
Thompson, Stephen 
Titus, Isaiah 
Turner, Michael 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Ater, Mackenzie 
Poole, Elizabeth 
Thompson, Danielle 
Wilcox, Mackenzie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Biddle, Madeline 
Bratcher, Jamie 
Brown, Jaclyn 
Bryant, Ashley 
Buck, Mykelle 

X Burke, Haleigh 
X Corbin, Caitlyn 

Curry, Ahlyia 
Fisher, Allison 
Frazier, Tyra 
Gay, Serena 
Gay, Sierra 
Glenn, Alexia 
Ho, Courtney 
Hogan, Jennifer 

X Johnson, Nailah 
X Keown, Morgan 

Lane, Hailey 
X Leatherman, Taylor 

Leonardo, Alahna 
McDonald, Taylor 
Mercer, Margaret 
Mills, Tiara 

X Newton, Brittany 
Owens, Raven 
Perkins, Raelyn 

X Richie, Desiree 
Sidebottom, Macie 

X Sloan, Kalyn 
X Smith, Mackenzie 

Taylor, Sheridyn 
Walsh, Alyssa 
Weaver, Myia 

X Yelder, Mariah 

Varsity
Football

Adamec, Zachary 
Alexander, Dejaun 
Ater, Jordan 
Bale, Joseph 
Barrett, Bryce 
Bentley, Frank 
Bethel, Gregory 
Bethel, Xavion 
Bishop, Michael 
Blanks, Demondre 
Boog, Austin 
Booth, Austin 
Boyington, Nathaniel 
Brewer, Jerry 
Briton, Darius 
Brown, Noah 
Browning, Caleb 
Browning, Collin 

X Campbell, Jordan 
Chamberlain, Alec 
Clark, Nicholas 
Combs, Darius 
Compton, Trenton 
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Crowe, Hunter 
Crumes, Demonie 
Davis, Errick 
Desroches, Robinson 
Duncan, Keontez 
Dunning, Amone 
Estes, Jeffrey 
Estill, Anthony 
Ford, Cameron 

X Ford, Kishawn 
French, Jared 
Garcia, William 
Glass, Terence 
Graves, Aubrey 
Griffin, Arthur 
Griffin, Trey 
Hamblin, Jacolby 
Harrington, Terrance 

X Harris, Cameron 
Harris, Taylor 
Hayden, Joseph 
Higdon, Tracy 
Hite, Kendrick 
Holt, Jordan 

X Houston, Aaron 
Jeffries, Jared 
Johnson, Darrale 
Johnson, Dylan 
Johnson, William 
Jones, Barry 
Jones, Bryce 
Jones, Nathaniel 

X Lewis, Jalen 
X Lewis, Jerimiah 

Lewis, Shane 
Love, Karlos 
Mack, William 
Mason, Malek 
McAlmont, Stephen 
Melcher, Drew 
Melcher, Nathan 
Miller, Desmond 
Miller, Jacob 
Milner, Ryan 
Murphy, Jacob 
Nelson, Samuel 
Newton, Roby 
Nguyen, Mike 
Northington, Derek 
Painter, William 
Pressley, Malik 
Price, Jaun 
Ramsey, Christion 
Saunders, Marcus 
Showalter, Blake 
Simpson, Damien 
Smith, Aarion 
Stokes, Khristian 
Sullivan, Jaelin 
Sykes, Alex 
Tarter, Cody 

X Thameling, Jacob 
X Tudor, Joram 

Turk, Austin 
X Vincent, Noah 

Walker, Ronald 
Walls, Deion 
Watkins, Antonio 
Wheeler, Mika 

X Whitaker, Austin 
Wiggington, Teewan 

X Wilcox, Tyler 
Williams, Braxton 

X Wilson, Isaiah 
Womack, Joshua 

X Young, Evan 
Ziegler, Nolan 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Austin, Rachel 
Bacon, Cyara 

X Baker, Jayla 
Ballard, Amber 
Brooks, Kaysha 
Calvert, Hayley 

X Castro, Kayli 
Clements, Rachel 
Dabney, Caylyn 
Dennis, Cameron 
Edwards, Megan 
Gregory, Hallie 
Hedgecock, Whitney 

X Higdon, Kayla 
X Higgins, Natalie 

Jarboe, Alexis 
McCreary, Imani 
Nguyen, Kelly 
Obryan, Kayla 

X Parkison, Jackie 
Pierce, Skylar 
Reynolds, Areona 
Salters, Marleen 
Sims, Haley 
Slemmons, Thelise 
Snyder, Hailey 

X Tipton, Makenzie 
Wheeler, Kiara 
Wiggins, Hannah 
Young, Sarah 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abbott, Courtney 
Anderson, Marly 
Bast, Allison 
Bratcher, Jamie 

X Crawford, Katie 
Dean, Bailey 
Greenwell, Anna 

X Harper, Katelynn 
Harris, Faith 

X Hawkins, Haley 

Jarboe, Alexis 
Mader, Miranda 
McCauley, Kayla 

X Poole, Elizabeth 
Ramirez, Annabelle 
Renfrow, Hannah 

X Robison, Samantha 
Rose, Courtney 

X Walker, Katelyn 
Whitmer, Hailey 
Wilkerson, Ashley 
Ziegler, Carley 
Ziegler, Maggie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blake, Dalton 
Bray, Kevin 

X Burns, Jackson 
Cahill, Alexander 
Daub, Chase 
Davis, Austin 
Davis, Bradley 
Johnson, Coby 

X Johnson, Justice 
McCluskey, Darren 
Puckett, Jonah 
Snawder, Ethan 
Thompson, Tanner 
Tingle, Joshua 
Wathen, James 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Berry, Lakayla 
Browning, Molly 
Graham, Breana 
Smith, Jalen 
Woodrum, Morgan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Abbasov, Mustafa 
Abdullahi, Ahmed 
Adamec, Zachary 
Black, Evan 
Bosemer, Blake 
Bradshaw, Matt 

X Brockman, Bryce 
X Carman, Ryan 

Colecio, Luis 
Connor, Tyler 
Doan, Phillip 
Dominguez, Silvestre 

X Foster, Trent 
X Frech, Isaac 

Garcia, Cesar 
Hardison, Hunter 

X Herrera Fu, Juan 

Huitron, Javier 
Ibrahim, Sadam 
Ibrahimkadic, Dario 
Ibrahimkadic, David 
Ibrahimkadic, Igor 
Luis Biviano, Gelasio 

X Madrid, Mario 
Martin, Noah Steven

X Maxwell, Seth 
Mohamed, Bakdad 

X Perla, Alexander 
Po, Bor 
Po, Day 
Ramirez, Carlos 

X Richardson, Nathan 
Rodriguez, Emanuel 

X Rodriguez, Luis 
Rodriguez, Oscar 
Sanchez, Adrian 
Smith, Samuel 
Sumser, Austin 

X Tucker, Thomas 
Young, Evan 

X Yusuf, Ahmed 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bale, Hallee 
Barker, Madison 
Bartsch, Kaitlyn 
Cornett, Sarah 
Costelle, Kimberly 
Erwin, Leah 
Firstrider, Sequoyah 
Flores, Sarah 

X Gaus Henderson, Candice 
Gray, Haylee 
Harris, Faith 

X Huckeby, Hannah 
X Jacobs, Hayley 

Knoer, Caitlyn 
Logsdon, Gabby 
McGiveney, Ashley 
Perla, Salina 
Schank, Hannah 
Siegrist, Kaitlyn 
Vittitoe, Hayley 
Ware, Madelyn 
Whetstone, Kirstin 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Bosemer, Blake 
Chamberlain, Alec 
Chester, Gerald 
Crutcher, Chase 
Luong, Scott 
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Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Dewald, Heather 
Lawson, Daisy 
Legrand, Breanna 
Ludwig, Allison 
Manning, Micah 
Morgan, Emily 
Morgan, Madison 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Blumeier, Benjamin 
Bui, Alain 
Campbell, Jordan 
Cun, Don 
Doblado, Jean Carlo 
Edwards, Bradley Chris
Rowan, McKinley 
Sallee, Stephen 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brundage, Rashaye 
Chapman, Callie 

X De La Torre-Reyes, Leslie 
Green, Yamani 
Hall, Molly 
Huston, Deashia 

X Johns, Alexis 
X Kruer, Kaylie 
X Malone, Carrington 

Melone, Misty 
X Mitchell, Riyan 

Nguyen, Kelly 
Nguyen, Teresa 
Nguyen, Tiffany 

X Norfleet, Autumn 
Reynolds, Areona 
Standard, Jasmine 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Alexander, Dejaun 
Arnold, Davon 
Bayens, Matthew 
Bethel, Gregory 
Bethel, Xavion 
Briton, Darius 

X Brown, Kobe 
X Burkhardt, John 

Camble, Isaiah 
Carter, Mykelle 
Cater, Antevin 
Cooper, Daniel 

X Craven, Chris 
Crumes, Demonie 
Desroches, Michael 
Desroches, Robinson 

Dunning, Amone 
Fleming, Brandon 
Ford, Cameron 
Glass, Terence 
Graves, Aubrey 
Graves, Keiaris 
Hack, Adam 
Hale, Brayden 
Hamblin, Jacolby 
Hamby, Deion 

X Hammond, Dennis 
X Harbin, Cameron 

Hardison, Xavier 
X Hill, Devin 
X Hill, Javon 

Johnson, William 
Linker, Zachary 
Love, Karlos 
Macklin, Phillip 
Madrid, Mario 

X Malone, Sherquan 
Mason, Malek 
McAlmont, Stephen 
Miller, Desmond 
Mitchell, Dylan 
Mohamed, Bakdad 
Moran, Austin 
Painter, William 
Pennix, Solomon 
Po, Bor 
Porter, Brandon 

X Pruett, Quentin 
Ralston, Desmond 
Ramsey, Niles 
Ray, Joseph 

X Sallee, Stephen 
X Saunders, Marcus 

Schrecker, Michael 
Sheek, Alexander 

X Smith, Aarion 
Smith, Caleb  

X Thibodeaux, Spencer 
Wales, Jaquay 
Walls, Deion 

X Wheeler, Mika 
Wiggington, Teewan 
Wood, Michael 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ajak, Gesma 
Alexander, Tayaunna 
Aniton, Jalynn 
Bahena, Evelyn 
Bolds, Aaliyah 
Broaden, Aleycia 
Cook, Brasia 
Curry, Ahlyia 
Davis, Andrea 
Dinwiddle, Malayshia 
Dorsey, Twanesha 
Dyer, Ireland 

X Elliott, Dennisia 
Everett, Aceana 
Fallon, Hannah 
Fleener, Katlyn 
Gibbons, Alexis 
Graham, Adrianna 
Higdon, Jamie 

X Highley, Hannah 
Hughes, Alexis 
Latham, Janayia 
Lewis, Janna 
Malone, Carrington 
Mitchell, Riyan 
Norfleet, Autumn 
Pankey, Donielle 
Penn, Jaelynn 
Ray, Jodi 
Richie, Desiree 

X Sajjida, Munirah 
X Sheek, Amy 

Sipes, Kyla 
X Sloan, Kalyn 

Smith, Chakyra 
Taylor, Sheridyn 

X Thomas, Sivonne 
Tolbert, Jazanae 
Twiford, Monique 
Washington, Brittany 

X Weaver, Myia 
Williams, Alazia 
Yelder, Mariah 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Adams, Taylor 
Allen, Kelsey 

X Besaw, Mallory 
Cosgrove, Alyssa 

X Craven, Brooke 
Dages, Calli 
Dages, Shania 

X Davenport, Mackenzie 
X Edwards, Megan 

George, Courtney 
Glenn, Makayla 

X Greenwell, Anna 
Griffin, Gabrielle 
Howell, Jessica 
Howell, Lindsey 

X Jenkins, Bailey 
X Johnson, Hailey 

Just, Brittney 
Keene, Natalie 

X Liggin, Marriel 
X Logsdon, Alysia 
X Maddox, Morgan 
X McCluskey, Camryn 
X Neville, Kendall 

Poore, Sarah 
X Ramirez, Annabelle 
X Robison, Samantha 
X Skinner, Haley 

X Suttle, Jacqueline 
X Tinnell, Cassie 

Topp, Kristina 
Turk, Mackenzie 

X Yates, Essence 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bayens, Matthew 
Burkhardt, John 
Cooper, Daniel 
Craven, Matthew 

X Garrison, David 
Hack, Adam 

X Hale, Brayden 
Horn, Cody 

X Linker, Zachary 
Mitchell, Dylan 
Moran, Austin 
Ray, Joseph 

X Schablik, Jordon 
Schrecker, Michael 
Sheek, Alexander 

X Thibodeaux, Spencer 
X Wood, Michael 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bahena, Evelyn 
Barnes, Makenzie 
Carter, Brittany 

X Craven, Shelby 
Dyer, Ireland 
Fallon, Hannah 
Higdon, Jamie 
Hill, Jordan 

X Hogue, Madelynne 
X Jacobs, Hannah 
X Jacobs, Hayley 

Mattingly, Autumn 
Sheek, Amy 

X Sherrard, Sarah 
X Sipes, Kyla 

Turner, Alison 
Warren, Kelly 

X Watrous, Faith 
X Weisenberger, Skylar 
X Wernert, Haylee 

Wesley, Brenna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Blevens, Cade 
Craven, Matthew 
Embry, Brendan 
Hood, Peyton 
Houston, Jalen 
Kuhn, Jeremy 
Lewis, William Isaiah



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Butler (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: cb262dbd2274a863755e06c1e77fe6f3 2015-04-20 10:13:29
Digitally signed by Mike Crawley (mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 28, 2015 07:44:54 AM

Luckett, Ryan 
Melcher, Drew 
Molinari, Brandon 
Montgomery, Jesse 
Montgomery, Spencer 
Moore, Kenneth Austin
Robison, Shane 
Stoffer, Ronald Blake
Sturgeon, Dillon 
Wells, George 
Wilkerson, Bradley 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Albin, Matthew 
Anderson(III), Anthony 
Bentley, Frank 
Brown, Ramar 
Burns, Michael 

X Desgranges, Mario 
Glass, Terence 
Johnson, Walter 
Luckett, Ryan 
Mathies, Michael 
Montgomery, Marcus 
Mozee, Kel Shawn 

X Pendergrass, Devin 
Ramsey, Niles 
Showalter, Blake 
Wales, Jaquay 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cain, Kiara 
X Girton, Kira 

Green, Yamani 
Hammonds, Amaria 
Harris, Ashlee 
Holland, LaVonce 
Johnson, Sydney 
Just, Brittney 
Lockhart, Molly 
Love, Kenya 
Marshall, Dazae 
Marshall, Doneah 
Mason, Aaliyah 
Shabazz, Tymkya 

X Smith, Jaylen 
Tillman, Jamarie 

Junior Varsity
Football

Alexander, Dejaun 
Allen, Nicholas 
Ater, Jordan 
Barrett, Bryce 
Bentley, Frank 
Bethel, Xavion 
Bishop, Michael 

Booth, Austin 
Boyington, Nathaniel 
Braugher, Alixe 
Brewer, Jerry 
Briton, Darius 
Brown, Noah 
Chamberlain, Alec 
Clark, Nicholas 
Combs, Darius 
Creighton, Jordan 
Crumes, Demonie 
Davis, Errick 
Deneen, Michael 
Doss, Jacob 
Duncan, Keontez 
Dunn, Damarious 
Dunning, Amone 
Estes, Jeffrey 
Estill, Anthony 
Ewing, Justin 
Ford, Cameron 
Ford, Kishawn 
French, Jared 
Garcia, William 
Glass, Terence 
Graves, Aubrey 
Graves, Keiaris 
Harrington, Terrance 
Harris, Taylor 
Hayden, Joseph 
Hernandez, Gil 
Higdon, Tracy 
Hill, Javon 
Hite, Kendrick 
Holt, Jordan 
Johnson, Darrale 
Johnson, Dylan 
Jones, Barry 
Jones, Bryce 
Lewis, Jalen 

X Lewis, Jerimiah 
Lewis, Shane 
McAlmont, Stephen 
Melcher, Drew 
Melcher, Nathan 
Miller, Desmond 
Miller, Jacob 
Nelson, Samuel 
Northington, Derek 
Porter, Damon 
Price, Jaun 
Ramsey, Christion 
Showalter, Blake 
Stokes, Khristian 
Sullivan, Jaelin 
Sykes, Alex 
Tarter, Cody 
Thameling, Jacob 
Tudor, Joram 
Walker, Ronald 
Watkins, Antonio 
Wheeler, Mika 
Williams, Braxton 

X Wilson, Isaiah 
Ziegler, Nolan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abbott, Courtney 
Anderson, Marly 

X Crawford, Katie 
Dean, Bailey 
Greenwell, Anna 
Harris, Faith 
Jarboe, Alexis 
Renfrow, Hannah 
Rigdon, Savannah 
Walker, Katelyn 
Ziegler, Carley 
Ziegler, Maggie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abbasov, Mustafa 
Abdullahi, Ahmed 
Brockman, Bryce 
Carman, Ryan 
Colecio, Luis 
Dominguez, Silvestre 
Foster, Trent 
Frech, Isaac 
Garcia, Cesar 
Herrera Fu, Juan 
Huitron, Javier 
Ibrahim, Sadam 
Ibrahimkadic, Dario 
Luis Biviano, Gelasio 
Madrid, Mario 
Maxwell, Seth 
Mohamed, Bakdad 
Perla, Alexander 
Po, Day 
Rodriguez, Emanuel 
Rodriguez, Luis 
Smith, Samuel 
Yusuf, Ahmed 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bale, Hallee 
X Barker, Madison 
X Bartsch, Kaitlyn 
X Costelle, Kimberly 
X Firstrider, Sequoyah 
X Flores, Sarah 
X Harris, Faith 
X Knoer, Caitlyn 
X Perla, Salina 
X Schank, Hannah 
X Siegrist, Kaitlyn 
X Vittitoe, Hayley 
X Whetstone, Kirstin 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Kelsey 
Dages, Calli 
Griffin, Gabrielle 
Howell, Jessica 
Howell, Lindsey 
Jenkins, Bailey 
Just, Brittney 
Liggin, Marriel 
Ramirez, Annabelle 
Skinner, Haley 
Tinnell, Cassie 
Topp, Kristina 
Turk, Mackenzie 
Yates, Essence 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bayens, Matthew 
Burkhardt, John 
Cooper, Daniel 
Craven, Matthew 
Garrison, David 
Hale, Brayden 
Horn, Cody 
Linker, Zachary 
Schablik, Jordon 
Sheek, Alexander 
Thibodeaux, Spencer 
Wood, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bahena, Evelyn 
Barnes, Makenzie 
Carter, Brittany 
Craven, Shelby 
Dyer, Ireland 
Fallon, Hannah 
Higdon, Jamie 
Hill, Jordan 
Jacobs, Hayley 
Mattingly, Autumn 
Sheek, Amy 
Sipes, Kyla 
Turner, Alison 
Warren, Kelly 
Watrous, Faith 
Wernert, Haylee 
Wesley, Brenna 
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Freshman
Baseball

Bruner, Tyler 
Cauley, Andrew 
Cox, Bryson 
Craven, Matthew 
Embry, Brendan 
Fallon, Cody 
Fluhr, Michael Zane

X Grassman, Nick 
Hale, Kendall 
Horn, Cody 
Houston, Jalen 
Johnson, Devin 
Lister, Devin 
Milan, Allen 
Sellers, Westley 
Thompson, Allen  
Thompson, Stephen 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Anthony L
Anderson(III), Anthony 
Bentley, Frank 

X Boyington, Nathaniel 
Burns, Michael 
Glass, Terence 
Harvell, Anthony 
Johnson, Walter 

X Luckett, Ryan 
Owens, Rashad 

X Pendergrass, Devin 
Ramsey, Niles 
Sturgeon, Gemetrius 
Thompson, Michael 

X Wales, Jaquay 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Cain, Kiara 
Copeland, Jamayka 

X Girton, Kira 
Green, Yamani 
Greenlee, CheMarra 
Hammonds, Amaria 
Holland, LaVonce 
Johnson, Sydney 
Just, Brittney 
Love, Kenya 
Marshall, Dazae 
Mason, Aaliyah 
Shabazz, Tymkya 

X Smith, Jaylen 
Tillman, Jamarie 
Whetstone, Kirstin 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Nicholas 
Anderson, Anthony L
Bentley, Frank 

X Birdsong, Dorien 
Boog, Austin 
Boyington, Nathaniel 
Braugher, Alixe 
Burnley, Troy 
Burns, Michael 
Bush, Omari 
Cornelius, Phillip 
Creighton, Jordan 
Curry, Chris 
Daboni, Jean Polycarpe 
Deneen, Michael 
Doss, Jacob 
Dunn, Damarious 
Ewing, Justin 
Garner, Jaden 
Gendemeh, Naphia 
Glass, Terence 
Graves, Keiaris 
Harper, Demetrice 
Hernandez, Gil 
Hill, Javon 
Hornback, Trevor 
Johnson, Malik 
Lewis, Jalen 
London, Howard 
Luckett, Deshawn 
Mack, Jaylen 
Mattingly, Hunter 
McCubbins, Noah 
Miller, Desmond 
Miller, Devin 
Mouser, James 
Murphy, Jahmari 
Neal, Dontre 
Peters, Jacob 
Porter, Damon 
Porter, Demetrius 
Ragland, Andrew 
Reddington, Cade 
Sallee, Stephen 
Sarver, Victor 
Smith, Caleb  
Solis, Marc 
Spear, William 
Thompson, Allen  
Wallace, Myles 
Waller, John 
Wiley, Matthew  
Williams, Dylan 
Williams, Kenneth 
Woosley, Zachary 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Abbott, Courtney 
Anderson, Marly 
Brock, Alyssa 
Dean, Bailey 
Greenwell, Anna 
Hall, Madison 
Harper, Katelynn 
Hawkins, Haley 
McCauley, Mallory 
Miller, Jasmine 
Poole, Elizabeth 
Rigdon, Savannah 
Robison, Samantha 
Wilson, Meagan 
Ziegler, Carley 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Abbasov, Mustafa 
Abdullahi, Ahmed 
Brockman, Bryce 
Foster, Trent 
Frech, Isaac 
Garcia, Cesar 
Ibrahim, Sadam 
Mohamed, Bakdad 
Po, Day 
Richardson, Nathan 
Tucker, Thomas 

Freshman
Volleyball

Adams, Taylor 
Craven, Brooke 
Davenport, Mackenzie 
Edwards, Megan 
Greenwell, Anna 
Johnson, Hailey 
Logsdon, Alysia 
Maddox, Morgan 
McCluskey, Camryn 
Neville, Kendall 
Robison, Samantha 
Suttle, Jacqueline 

X Turk, Mackenzie 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Craven, Matthew 
Horn, Cody 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Barnes, Makenzie 
Higdon, Jamie 
Sipes, Kyla 


